Position

Team
1 Christ the King Catholic
2 Jackson Day School
3 West Lincoln
4 Pine Lake Preparatory
Corvian Community
East Rutherford
Avery County
East Rutherford
CHASE
Thomas Jefferson
Mitchell
12 West Lincoln
13 Christ the King Catholic
14 West Lincoln
14 Mountain Heritage
14 Cherokee
17 Avery County
17 West Lincoln
17 Lincoln Charter
17 Avery County
21 East Rutherford
22 Lincoln Charter
22 Pine Lake Preparatory
24 Christ the King Catholic
24 Pine Lake Preparatory
26 Avery County
27 Corvian Community
27 Bandys
27 West Lincoln
27 NCSSM - Morganton
31 Maiden
32 Avery County
32 CharlesD. Owen
32 Pine Lake Preparatory
32 East Gaston
36 Christ the King Catholic
36 Mitchell
38 Murphy
38 Thomas Jefferson
40 Highland School of Technology
40 CharlesD.Owen
42 Mountain Heritage
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First Name LastName

Malerie
Landry
Melony
Paisley
Ivanna
Anna
Sydney
Saige
Sarah
Delaney
Ivy
Aynsley
Allyson
Taylor
Mallie
Paytyn
Molly
Jaylee
Kaeden
Kendall
Kaitlyn
Kaylyn
Celina
Annamarie
Taylor
Erika
Hanna
Addison
Gracie
Claire
Morgan
Karlie
Scout
Gabby
Paula
Becca
Charlee
Ellie
Michelle
Madison
Elizabeth
Vari

Grade
Lague SR
Hamm SO
Hoffman JR
Freda SO
Carreon SR
Tate SR
Kulhan SO
Harris FR
Dobbins SR
Kinter JR
Young SR
Howard JR
Stockinger SO
Turner JR
Buchanan FR
Barker SR
Forbes SO
Smith SR
Becker SR
Kulhan SO
Francis FR
Cherry SO
Ahn FR
Mack FR
Pike SO
Ralston FR
Carreon SR
Brown JR
Campbell SR
Gamache JR
Reid SR
Calhoun FR
Schermerhor SO
Grear SR
GarciaBadio SO
Shute FR
Sparks SO
McClure FR
Joseph JR
Borromeo FR
Wright JR

Yumagulova JR

Out

38
37
41
40
41
40
44
43
46
43
46
43
46
48
48
49
49
46
51
48
48
43
50
48
48
51
49
49
50
53
53
53
52
56
53
51
51
59
57
54
52
56

In Overall

33
37
38
41
40
42
40
42
42
45
42
46
44
44
44
43
44
47
42
45
46
52
45
49
49
47
50
50
49
46
47
49
50
46
49
52
52
45
47
51
53
50

71
74
79
81
81
82
84
85
88
88
88
89
90
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
94
95
95
97
97
98
99
99
99
99
100
102
102
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
106



43 Highland School of Technology Diksha
43 Thomas Jefferson Julissa
43 Jimmy C. Draughn Laney
43 Lincoln Charter Ayla

47 Lincolnton Jordyn
48 Swain County Lola

48 Cherokee Marlee
50 Cherokee Kiri

50 Robbinsville Bentley
50 Robbinsville Abby
53 Highland School of Technology Ariel
54 CharlesD.Owen Bryanna
54 Jimmy C. Draughn Ellie

54 Maiden Gracey
54 Newton-Conover Nola
58 Lincoln Charter Marlena
58 Lincoln Charter Ella

58 Highland School of Technology Kyndal
58 Jimmy C. Draughn Kennedy
62 Brevard Shamira
62 Cherokee Julianne
62 Christ the King Catholic Taylor
62 Thomas Jefferson Sophie
62 Thomas Jefferson Shelby
62 NCSSM - Morganton Zoe

68 Swain County Mya

69 Brevard Wylie
69 NCSSM - Morganton Sonal
69 Brevard Ella

69 Cherokee Marilyn
69 Brevard Olivia
74 East Burke Sophia
74 East Burke Reagan
76 Swain County Jayden
76 Brevard Emma
78 Swain County Karena
79 East Gaston Rhianna
80 East Gaston Raelyn

Sharma SO
Bell SR
Hodge SR
Johnson SR
Avery FR
Collins SR
Hicks JR
Hill SR
Riggins JR
Wehr JR
Pagan JR
Stafford SR
Cline SO
Smalling SR
Walker SO
Marrelli JR
Zhiss SO
Hardiman FR
Stroupe JR
Mujica SO
Smart

Riddle JR
Bell JR
Upton SO
James SR
Burrows-Kuri SR
Dodson SO
Mahapatra SR
Mooney SR
Swayney SR
Hankey JR
Vaughn FR
Austin JR
Smiley JR
English JR
Cline SR
Deal FR
Hilton JR

53
55
55
57
55
57
57
55
55
58
55
59
56
53
57
57
58
58
60
60
59
60
57
59
55
59
59
62
56
61
59
60
61
60
60
62
62
63

54
52
52
50
53
52
52
55
55
52
56
53
56
59
55
57
56
56
54
55
56
55
58
56
60
57
58
55
61
56
58
58
57
60
60
60
61
63

107
107
107
107
108
109
109
110
110
110
111
112
112
112
112
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
120
120
122
123
126



Position

Team

1 Christ the King Catholic

2 West Lincoln

3 East Rutherford

4 Avery County

5 Pine Lake Preparatory

6 Lincoln Charter

7 Thomas Jefferson Classical Academy
8 Cherokee

9 CharlesD. Owen
10 Highland School of Technology
11 NCSSM Morganton
12 Jimmy C. Draughn
13 Swain County
14 Brevard
15 East Gaston

Overall

258
260
261
270
273
295
299
311
319
323
331
333
345
349
351
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